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Cat.
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Pett.

23
54
11
58
10
84

33
82
14
12
87
38
64
52
61
51
85

83
73
53
77
13
80
19
76
67
86
49
41
37
91
35
32
30
34
50
60
68
46
89
29
78
92
71

74
88
63
56
27

39
79

Cognome
GINOSA
BONVENTO
VANETTI
FALBO
FIORINI
COSSARINI
GIOVANNELLI
BARSOTTI
BONFIGLIOLI
ZANNI
ODALDI
TARTARI
GAGLIARDI
RAVELLI
BATTACCHI
GRUPPIONI
PIERLI
BONTADINI
CARLI
ODALDI
MUNDADORI
BIAGINI
CORSINOTTI
BARALDI
BACILIERI
BOCCHI
CASTELLINI
TONELLI
BOTTER
PUGLIOLI
MARZADURI
DEGLI ESPOSTI
RONCARATI
CAVA
FORNAI
TURRICCHIA
PALMIERI
ZANETTI
GRIMAUDO
VOLTA
COMASTRI
MARCHIONI
TODISCO
PALMERI
SERRA

DE LEONARDIS
MASETTI
ZECCHINI
CIGARINI
PANTALEO
BUCUR
QUERZE'
ORI
GAMBERI
BARGIOTTI
PASSINI

Societa

LOLLIAUTO ASD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
G.P. 1 CAGNON

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

RUNCARD

G.S. GABBI

G.P. 1 CAGNON

POL. QUADRILATERO

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI

G.P. 1 CAGNON

G.P. 1 CAGNON

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

UISP POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA
ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

RUNCARD

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

LOLLIAUTO ASD

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP ATL. CALDERARA TECNOPLAST
ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA

LOLLIAUTO ASD

ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

ASD 3'.30" TEAM

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
LOLLIAUTO ASD

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

ASD TEAM GRANAROLO

A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO

Risultati Ufficiali
Vergato (BO), 5 maggio 2019
Nome Anno
Arturo 1986
Alberto 1970
Riccardo 1993
Armando 1985
Filippo 1991
Luca 1983
Matteo 1985
Claudio 1969
Mirko 1968
Mirko 1963
Francesco 1995
Alfredo 1978
Stefano 1972
Francesca 1979
Francesca 1974
Alberto 1953
Romano 1951
Sandro 1966
Alessandro 1978
Valentina 1987
Massimiliano 1969
Claudio 1958
Medardo 1960
Stefano 1955
Libero 1962
Lorenzo 1971
Augusto 1955
Paolo 1957
Pier Enrico 1968
Marco 1964
Roberto 1966
Giordano 1965
Enzo 1973
Fabio 1984
Davide 1962
Luca 1967
Stefania 1977
Mirko 1969
Giuseppe 1962
Gianni 1967
Erio 1959
Davide 1962
Giuseppe 1967
Maurizio 1955
Gabriele 1975
Giuseppe 1976
Andrea 1988
Massimiliano 1968
llaria 1974
Giacomo 1963
Laura Elena 1980
Giorgio 1958
Laura 1982
Andrea 1967
Mario 1951
Claudio 1966

Tempo

1h02:07
1h03:11
1h03:30
1h04:13
1h05:25
1h05:50
1h07:22
1h07:29
1h08:58
1h09:23
1h10:54
1h11:55
1h12:09
1h13:12
1h13:55
1h14:08
1h14:25
1h14:30
1h15:07
1h15:24
1h15:37
1h15:46
1h15:49
1h15:53
1h16:08
1h16:09
1h16:15
1h16:29
1h16:53
1h18:11
1h18:12
1h18:32
1h18:43
1h18:52
1h19:21
1h20:01
1h20:02
1h20:50
1h20:52
1h20:59
1h21:17
1h21:59
1h22:04
1h23:58
1h24:16
1h24:17
1h24:45
1h24:50
1h24:57
1h25:01
1h25:04
1h25:06
1h25:46
1h25:52
1h26:20
1h26:21



Class.
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Squ

Cat.
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Pett.

20
72
65
43
62
24
81
25
40
90
48

59
22
70
17
16
21
42
55
66
57
18
36
26
15
45

Cognome
BARBIERI
GUIDI
SCALFI
MAZZOLI
OPISSO

LA LOGGIA
CARDINI
LAMBERTINI
IANNIBELLI
STEFANINI
OLEZZ|
MONTI
GINOSA
CAVAZZONI
BOSCAGLIA
CASARINI
BONI
BIANCHI
EVANGELISTI
BRINI
SCARAMELLA
DEMARIA
BENINI
COCCHI
MENABUE
VENTURINI
BRUNO
ROVERSI MONACO

Societa

LOLLIAUTO ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP LOLLI AUTO

AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN

LOLLIAUTO ASD

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

UISP POD. ATLETICA BOLOGNESE
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
LOLLIAUTO ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD

UISP LOLLI AUTO

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

LOLLIAUTO ASD

SOCIETA' VICTORIA

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM

Risultati Ufficiali
Vergato (BO), 5 maggio 2019
Nome Anno
Roberto 1960
Alessio 1975
Roberta 1985
Maurizio 1949
Valentina 1974
Alessandro 1967
Fabio 1984
Paola 1957
Giuseppe 1957
Gabriele 1975
Fernando 1947
Andrea 1966
Michele 1949
Enrico 1980
Roberto 1978
Nadia 1954
Alessandro 1969
Nicola 1969
Luisa 1955
Federico 1973
Maria 1969
Alessandra 1964
Elisa 1973
Morena 1959
Giovanni 1948
Lorenza 1957
Carmine 1942
Maddalen 1971
Gianluca 1972

GAZZONI

UISP ATL. CALDERARA TECNOPLAST

Tempo
1h26:50
1h27:10
1h27:41
1h27:49
1h28:37
1h30:20
1h30:53
1h30:54
1h31:05
1h32:53
1h33:10
1h33:54
1h35:09
1h35:33
1h36:02
1h37:17
1h38:39
1h39:01
1h39:06
1h41:04
1h41:20
1h41:48
1h43:19
1h44:23
1h45:33
1h47:01
1h52:04
2h00:20
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Cat.
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Pett.

23
54
11
58
10
84

33
82
14
12
87
38
61
51
85

73
53
77
13
80
19
76
67
86
49
41
37
91
35
32
30
50
60
68
46
89
29
78
92
71

74
63
27
39
79

20
72
43
24
81
40
90
48

Cognome
GINOSA
BONVENTO
VANETTI
FALBO
FIORINI
COSSARINI
GIOVANNELLI
BARSOTTI
BONFIGLIOLI
ZANNI
ODALDI
TARTARI
GAGLIARDI
GRUPPIONI
PIERLI
BONTADINI
CARLI
MUNDADORI
BIAGINI
CORSINOTTI
BARALDI
BACILIERI
BOCCHI
CASTELLINI
TONELLI
BOTTER
PUGLIOLI
MARZADURI
DEGLI ESPOSTI
RONCARATI
CAVA
FORNAI
TURRICCHIA
ZANETTI
GRIMAUDO
VOLTA
COMASTRI
MARCHIONI
TODISCO
PALMERI
SERRA

DE LEONARDIS
MASETTI
ZECCHINI
PANTALEO
QUERZE'
GAMBERI
BARGIOTTI
PASSINI
BARBIERI
GUIDI
MAZZOLI

LA LOGGIA
CARDINI
IANNIBELLI
STEFANINI
OLEZZ|

Classifica Maschile

Nome
Arturo
Alberto
Riccardo
Armando
Filippo
Luca
Matteo
Claudio
Mirko
Mirko
Francesco
Alfredo
Stefano
Alberto
Romano
Sandro
Alessandro
Massimiliano
Claudio
Medardo
Stefano
Libero
Lorenzo
Augusto
Paolo

Pier Enrico
Marco
Roberto
Giordano
Enzo
Fabio
Davide
Luca
Mirko
Giuseppe
Gianni
Erio
Davide
Giuseppe
Maurizio
Gabriele
Giuseppe
Andrea
Massimiliano
Giacomo
Giorgio
Andrea
Mario
Claudio
Roberto
Alessio
Maurizio
Alessandro
Fabio
Giuseppe
Gabriele
Fernando

Anno
1986
1970
1993
1985
1991
1983
1985
1969
1968
1963
1995
1978
1972
1953
1951
1966
1978
1969
1958
1960
1955
1962
1971
1955
1957
1968
1964
1966
1965
1973
1984
1962
1967
1969
1962
1967
1959
1962
1967
1955
1975
1976
1988
1968
1963
1958
1967
1951
1966
1960
1975
1949
1967
1984
1957
1975
1947

Societa

LOLLIAUTO ASD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
G.P. 1 CAGNON

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

RUNCARD

G.S. GABBI

G.P. 1 CAGNON

POL. QUADRILATERO

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI

G.P. 1 CAGNON

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

UISP POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA
ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

RUNCARD

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

LOLLIAUTO ASD

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP ATL. CALDERARA TECNOPLAST
ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA

LOLLIAUTO ASD

ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
LOLLIAUTO ASD

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

ASD TEAM GRANAROLO

A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO
LOLLIAUTO ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

UISP LOLLI AUTO

AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

Tempo

1h02:07
1h03:11
1h03:30
1h04:13
1h05:25
1h05:50
1h07:22
1h07:29
1h08:58
1h09:23
1h10:54
1h11:55
1h12:09
1h14:08
1h14:25
1h14:30
1h15:07
1h15:37
1h15:46
1h15:49
1h15:53
1h16:08
1h16:09
1h16:15
1h16:29
1h16:53
1h18:11
1h18:12
1h18:32
1h18:43
1h18:52
1h19:21
1h20:01
1h20:50
1h20:52
1h20:59
1h21:17
1h21:59
1h22:04
1h23:58
1h24:16
1h24:17
1h24:45
1h24:50
1h25:01
1h25:06
1h25:52
1h26:20
1h26:21
1h26:50
1h27:10
1h27:49
1h30:20
1h30:53
1h31:05
1h32:53
1h33:10



Clomans & Vergsra

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
Squ

Class.
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59
22
70
16
21
55
26
45

Pett.

64
52
83
34
88
56

65
62
25
17
42
66
57
18
36
15

MONTI
GINOSA
CAVAZZONI
BOSCAGLIA
BONI
BIANCHI
BRINI
MENABUE
BRUNO
GAZZONI

Cognome
RAVELLI
BATTACCHI
ODALDI
PALMIERI
CIGARINI
BUCUR

ORI

SCALFI
OPISSO
LAMBERTINI
CASARINI
EVANGELISTI
SCARAMELLA
DEMARIA
BENINI
COCCHI
VENTURINI
ROVERSI MONACO

Andrea
Michele
Enrico
Roberto
Alessandro
Nicola
Federico
Giovanni
Carmine
Gianluca

Classifica Femminile

Nome
Francesca
Francesca
Valentina
Stefania
llaria

Laura Elena
Laura
Roberta
Valentina
Paola
Nadia
Luisa
Maria
Alessandra
Elisa
Morena
Lorenza
Maddalen

1966
1949
1980
1978
1969
1969
1973
1948
1942
1972

Anno
1979
1974
1987
1977
1974
1980
1982
1985
1974
1957
1954
1955
1969
1964
1973
1959
1957
1971

UISP POD. ATLETICA BOLOGNESE
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
LOLLIAUTO ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD

UISP LOLLI AUTO

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
LOLLIAUTO ASD

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

UISP ATL. CALDERARA TECNOPLAST

Societa

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

G.P. 1 CAGNON

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

ASD 3'.30" TEAM

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
LOLLIAUTO ASD

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

SOCIETA' VICTORIA

UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM

1h33:54
1h35:09
1h35:33
1h36:02
1h38:39
1h39:01
1h41:04
1h45:33
1h52:04

Tempo

1h13:12
1h13:55
1h15:24
1h20:02
1h24:57
1h25:04
1h25:46
1h27:41
1h28:37
1h30:54
1h37:17
1h39:06
1h41:20
1h41:48
1h43:19
1h44:23
1h47:01
2h00:20



Class.
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Cat.

>>>>>>>>>>>

Cat.
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OO0 0O0O0O00O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0n

Pett.

23
11
58
10
84

12
35

81
22

Pett.

54
87
38

19
91
92
71
72
90
70
55

Pett.

33
82
14
85
73
77
80
86
49
41
37
32
30
50
60
68
89
29
74
63
39

20
24

16
21

Cognome
GINOSA
VANETTI
FALBO
FIORINI
COSSARINI
GIOVANNELLI
ODALDI
CAVA
MASETTI
CARDINI
CAVAZZONI

Cognome
BONVENTO
TARTARI
GAGLIARDI
CARLI
BOCCHI
RONCARATI
SERRA

DE LEONARDIS
GUIDI
STEFANINI
BOSCAGLIA
BRINI
GAZZONI

Cognome
BARSOTTI
BONFIGLIOLI
ZANNI
BONTADINI
MUNDADORI
CORSINOTTI
BACILIERI
BOTTER
PUGLIOLI
MARZADURI
DEGLI ESPOSTI
FORNAI
TURRICCHIA
ZANETTI
GRIMAUDO
VOLTA
MARCHIONI
TODISCO
ZECCHINI
PANTALEO
GAMBERI
PASSINI
BARBIERI

LA LOGGIA
MONTI

BONI
BIANCHI

Nome
Arturo
Riccardo
Armando
Filippo
Luca
Matteo
Francesco
Fabio
Andrea
Fabio
Enrico

Nome
Alberto
Alfredo
Stefano
Alessandro
Lorenzo
Enzo
Gabriele
Giuseppe
Alessio
Gabriele
Roberto
Federico
Gianluca

Nome
Claudio
Mirko
Mirko
Sandro
Massimiliano
Medardo
Libero

Pier Enrico
Marco
Roberto
Giordano
Davide
Luca
Mirko
Giuseppe
Gianni
Davide
Giuseppe
Massimiliano
Giacomo
Andrea
Claudio
Roberto
Alessandro
Andrea
Alessandro
Nicola

Anno
1986
1993
1985
1991
1983
1985
1995
1984
1988
1984
1980

Anno
1970
1978
1972
1978
1971
1973
1975
1976
1975
1975
1978
1973
1972

Anno
1969
1968
1963
1966
1969
1960
1962
1968
1964
1966
1965
1962
1967
1969
1962
1967
1962
1967
1968
1963
1967
1966
1960
1967
1966
1969
1969

Classifiche di Categoria

Societa

LOLLIAUTO ASD

ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
G.P. 1 CAGNON

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

G.P. 1 CAGNON

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN

LOLLIAUTO ASD

Societa

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
POL. QUADRILATERO

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

G.P. 1 CAGNON

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

RUNCARD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP ATL. CALDERARA TECNOPLAST

Societa

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

RUNCARD

G.S. GABBI

ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN

ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA
ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

LOLLIAUTO ASD

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA

LOLLIAUTO ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO
LOLLIAUTO ASD

UISP LOLLI AUTO

UISP POD. ATLETICA BOLOGNESE
POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD

LOLLI AUTO

Tempo
1h02:07
1h03:30
1h04:13
1h05:25
1h05:50
1h07:22
1h10:54
1h18:52
1h24:45
1h30:53
1h35:33

Tempo
1h03:11
1h11:55
1h12:09
1h15:07
1h16:09
1h18:43
1h24:16
1h24:17
1h27:10
1h32:53
1h36:02
1h41:04

Tempo
1h07:29
1h08:58
1h09:23
1h14:30
1h15:37
1h15:49
1h16:08
1h16:53
1h18:11
1h18:12
1h18:32
1h19:21
1h20:01
1h20:50
1h20:52
1h20:59
1h21:59
1h22:04
1h24:50
1h25:01
1h25:52
1h26:21
1h26:50
1h30:20
1h33:54
1h38:39
1h39:01



Class.
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Class.
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Class.
3° ass.

Class.
1° ass.
2° ass.

u b wWN

Class.

Class.

u b wWwN

Cat.

O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O 000

Cat.

m m m m m

Cat.

M T M m

Cat.

OO0

Cat.

Pett.

61
51
53
13
76
67
46
78
27
79
40

Pett.

43
48
59
26
45

Pett.

83
56

65

Pett.

64
52
34
88
62
18

Pett.

66
57

Pett.

25
17
42
36
15

Cognome
GRUPPIONI
PIERLI
BIAGINI
BARALDI
CASTELLINI
TONELLI
COMASTRI
PALMERI
QUERZE'
BARGIOTTI
IANNIBELLI

Cognome
MAZZOLI
OLEZZ|
GINOSA
MENABUE
BRUNO

Cognome
ODALDI
BUCUR
ORI
SCALFI

Cognome

RAVELLI
BATTACCHI
PALMIERI
CIGARINI

OPISSO

BENINI

ROVERSI MONACO

Cognome
SCARAMELLA
DEMARIA

Cognome
LAMBERTINI
CASARINI
EVANGELISTI
COCCHI
VENTURINI

Nome
Alberto
Romano
Claudio
Stefano
Augusto
Paolo
Erio
Maurizio
Giorgio
Mario
Giuseppe

Nome
Maurizio
Fernando
Michele
Giovanni
Carmine

Nome
Valentina
Laura Elena
Laura
Roberta

Nome
Francesca
Francesca
Stefania
llaria
Valentina
Elisa
Maddalen

Nome
Maria
Alessandra

Nome
Paola
Nadia
Luisa
Morena
Lorenza

Anno
1953
1951
1958
1955
1955
1957
1959
1955
1958
1951
1957

Anno
1949
1947
1949
1948
1942

Anno
1987
1980
1982
1985

Anno
1979
1974
1977
1974
1974
1973
1971

Anno
1969
1964

Anno
1957
1954
1955
1959
1957

Classifiche di Categoria

Societa

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP ATL. CALDERARA TECNOPLAST
ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
LOLLIAUTO ASD

ASD TEAM GRANAROLO

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

Societa

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
LOLLIAUTO ASD

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

Societa

G.P. 1 CAGNON

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

Societa

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

ASD 3'.30" TEAM

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM

Societa
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

Societa

LOLLIAUTO ASD

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
SOCIETA' VICTORIA

Tempo
1h14:08
1h14:25
1h15:46
1h15:53
1h16:15
1h16:29
1h21:17
1h23:58
1h25:06
1h26:20
1h31:05

Tempo
1h27:49
1h33:10
1h35:09
1h45:33
1h52:04

Tempo
1h15:24
1h25:04
1h25:46
1h27:41

Tempo
1h13:12
1h13:55
1h20:02
1h24:57
1h28:37
1h43:19
2h00:20

Tempo
1h41:20
1h41:48

Tempo
1h30:54
1h37:17
1h39:06
1h44:23
1h47:01



EDIZIONE|

Comune & Ve

Risultati Gare Giovanili

ESORDIENTI MASCHILE
Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
3 NIZAR ELKARFI 2010 1'38"
2 EL KARFI AYOUB 2012 1'42"
5 BENASSI JACOPO 2008 1'52"
4 PALLANTE MATIAS 2012 1'55
8 BRUNETTI MATTIA 2011 1'59"
6 SERRA LORENZO 2012 2'07"
7 CAMPAGNOLIO ALFONSO 2013 2'19"
1575 2'53"
ESORDIENTI FEMMINILE
Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
5 CIONI EMMA 2009 1'43"
3 SERRA LAVINIA 2008 1'56"
4 SERRA ELENA 2011 2'14"
RAGAZZI MASCHILE
Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
12 TORLETTI SAMUELE 2006 2'51"
3 AIMEN EL KARFI 2006 2'59"
4 KALIKI AMIN 2006 3'05"
13 HASSINE KAYES 2006 324"
22 CARBONI ENRICO 2007 328"
15 CANARINI ALESSANDRO 2007 3'31"
16 CINTI IVAN 2007 3'58"
17 CAVALLINI GABRIELE 2007 5'58"
RAGAZZI FEMMINILE
Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
14 BEDINI ANNA 2007 3'16"
21 FABBRI SARA 2006 322"
1557  ALLORI BEATRICE 323"
24 RIZzO MELISSA 2007 3'33"
22 ZAHARII ANNAMARIA 2006 3'35"
19 LENZI GIULIA 2006 3'35"
17 NICOLETTI GIOIA 2007 3'58"
13 DELUCCA ANNA 2007 4'19"
23 CARBONI EMMA 2007 426"
12 MAHZANET MARIAM 2007 427"
30 GRANIERI GIONEVRA 2006 5'00"
8 CASTELLI LISA 2007 5'01"
5 RUSSO DENISE 2006 5'06"
7 FERRIANI MATHILDE 2007 5'07"
CADETTI MASCHILE
Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
2 FODOR ALEXANDRU 2005 7'17"
3 FINI DAVIDE 2005 7'28"
CADETTI FEMMINILE
Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Tempo
2 DAHBI ASMAA 2005 10'04"

3 MACCHELLI SARA 2005 10'05"



